Available in wide and tele lenses
for flexible coverage
Dynamic resolution up
to 4K
Simple to install with innovative sliding body
design and easy onboarding
Built-in AI video and audio analytics
and on-device storage

Rear view
DIMENSION (MM) DIMENSION (INCH) USAGE
A 42.3 x 71.2 1.67 x 2.8  Large fasteners &
anchors
B 62.86 x 62.86
(88.9 diagonal)
2.47 x 2.47
(3.5 diagonal)
Ava Mounts, small
fasteners
DATASHEET | AVIGILON AVA BULLET CAMERA
ORDERING INFORMATION
AVIGILON AVA BULLET TELE
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-TE-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-TE-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-TE-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-TE-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
DATASHEET | AVIGILON AVA BULLET CAMERA
AVIGILON AVA BULLET WIDE
PRODUCT ID RESOLUTION ONBOARD RETENTION COLOR
BULLET-WI-W 4K No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-30 4K 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-4K-60 4K 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-30 5MP 30 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-60 5MP 60 days White
BULLET-WI-W-5MP-120 5MP 120 days White
BULLET-WI-B 4K No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-30 4K 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-4K-60 4K 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP 5MP No. Cloud Connector required. Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-30 5MP 30 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-60 5MP 60 days Black
BULLET-WI-B-5MP-120 5MP 120 days Black
ORDERING INFORMATION
To learn more, visit:
Motorola Solutions, Inc. 500 West Monroe Street, Chicago, IL 60661 U.S.A.  motorolasolutions.com